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By OEM MATCH
Model Year Matching Page Matching Page Matching NotesEV2Series Performax Series Tach

RAM '89-'93 (1Sf Gen) R12000 4-5 R52000 23 28
RAM '94-'97 (Early 2'· Gen) R12000 4-5 R52000 23 28
RAM '98-'02 (2'. Gen) R17000 14-15 R82000 27 29 Truck backlighting is slightly more blue-green.

RAM '03-'09 (3'" Gen Except '091500) Rl4000/R19000 8-9/18-19 R68000 25 28/29 R14000 &. R68000 have black bezels. R19000 has a chrome bezel.

RAM '09 &i. Newer 1500 R30000 20 Contact Factory NA
RAM '10 &i. Newer 2500 &i. 3500 (4"' Gen) R30000 20 Contact Factory NA

F150 '94.5-'96 (OBS) R16000 12-13 R59000 26 29
F250·F550 '94.5-'97 R16000 12-13 R59000 26 29.
F250-550* '99-'07 (Super Duty) R17000 14-15 R82000 27 29 Except Harley Davidson &. King Ranch

'01-'06 R12000 4-5 R52000 23 28
'07 &i. Newer wi LTZ Trim Package R18000 16-17 Contact Factory NA
'07 &i. Newer wol LTZTrim Package R18000 16-17 Contact Factory NA Color match but face dials are slightly different.

By COLOR MATCH
Face Lettering Bezel Hub Pointer Backlighting EV2 Performax Matching

Series Page Series Page Tach

Black White Black Black White White R11000 2-3 Consult Factory NA 28
Black White Black Black Red White R12000 4-5 Consult Factory NA 28
White Blue Black White Red Blue R15000 10-11 Consult Factory NA 29
Black White Black Black White Green R16000 12-13 R59000 26 29
Black White Black Black Red Green R17000 14-15 R82000 27 29
Black White Black Black Red Blue R18000 16-17 Consult Factory NA NA
White Blue Chrome Black Blue Blue R13000 6-7 R69000 24 28
White Black Black White Red Green R14000 8-9 R68000 25 28
White Black Chrome White Red Green R19000 18-19 Consult Factory NA 29
Black&i.Grey White Chrome Black Black White R30000 20 Consult Factory NA NA
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Snap fit in standard gauge pillars

Stepper motor movements

2700 pointer sweep

LED lighting adjusted by vehicle dimmer control

OEM match for popular models

User adjustable warning lights

Solid-state high-quality senders

Temperature compensated pyrometers

Matching tachometers and speedometers available

For 12 or 24 Volt applications

Frontally sealed for harsh environments

Two gauges can be used with a single sender in
multiple operator station applications

Kit contains all items needed for a typical installation

auges
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t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position.

Fuel Gauges

Fuel Level- SW Curve (240 Ohms Empty to 33 Ohms Full)
Fuel Level- AC Curve (0 Ohms Empty to 90 Ohms Full)

Miscellaneous

Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Rail Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
HPOP Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Pyrometer Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Axle Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Lighting Wire Harness w/Potentiometer
Wire Insertion Tool (Included w/ Gauge)
Exhaust Backpressure Installation Kit t

Adapter Fitting 1/4" to 1/8-
Adapter Fitting 3/8" to 1/8"
Adapter Fitting 1/2" to 1/8"
Clipsense™ Temperature Sensor Mount
EV2 Gauge Mounting Bracket Kit
Boost Bolt
Attribute Programming Tool*
*Activates and sets levels for warning lights (Gauge serial # must exceed C91)

*Adjusts lighting curves and filtering characteristics (Gauge serial # must exceed 8333)

Part No.

R11021
R11022
R11031
R11032
R11092
R11091

Part No.

Rl1222
Rl1588
Rl1577
Rl1522
Rl1533
Rl1544
Rl1511
Rl1566
Rl1599

Range Part No.

0-30 PSI Rlll13
0-30 PSI R31113
0-30 PSI R81113
0-40 PSI Rll153
0-40 PSI R31153
0-40 PSI R81153
0-60 PSI Rll123
0-60 PSI R31123
0-60 PSI R81123

0-100 PSI Rll143
0-100 PSI R31143
0-100 PSI R81143

Range Part No.

0-30 In Hg Rll175
0-30 In Hg R31175
0-30 In Hg R81175

0-30/0-30 In Hg Rll170
0-30/0-30 In Hg R31170
0-30/0-30 In Hg R81170

Range Part No.

E-F Rl1900
E-F Rl1901

Range Part No.

N.A. R72014
N.A. R72015
N.A. R72016
N.A. R72017
N.A. R72018
N.A. R72021
N.A. R72022
N.A. R72023
N.A. R78855
N.A. R78844
N.A. R78877
N.A. R78888
N.A. R82004
N.A. R19999
N.A. R7741
N.A. R82003

EV2GAUGES

Range

0-240 0 F
100-280 0 F
140-320 0 F
100-280 0 F
100-280 0 F
140-320 0 F
100-280 0 F
140-320 0 F
100-280 0 F

Range

0-1600 0 F
0-1600 0 F
0-2000 0 F
0-2000 0 F
0-1600 0 F
0-1600 0 F

Lighting Curve

1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)

Lighting Curve

1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)

Pyrometers

Pyrometer w/ Color Band
Pyrometer w/o Color Band
Pyrometer w/ Color Band
Pyrometer w/o Color Band
Pyrometer 2 w/ Color Band
Pyrometer 2 w/o Color Band

Temperature Gauges

AirTemperature
Coolant Temperature
Coolant Temperature
Front Axle Temperature
Oil Temperature
Oil Temperature
Rear Axle Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature

Mechanical Vacuum Gauges

Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum Boost
Mechanical Vacuum Boost
Mechanical Vacuum Boost

Mechanical Pressure Gauges

Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
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Air Pressure 0-175 PSI Rll266
Coolant Pressure 0-40 PSI Rll240
Coolant Pressure 0-100 PSI Rll241
Drive Oil Pressure 0-400 PSI Rll088
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-30 PSI Rll133
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-40 PSI Rll333
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-60 PSI Rll233
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-100 PSI Rll433
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-120 PSI Rll633
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-150 PSI Rll733
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-40 PSI Rll377
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-60 PSI Rll277
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-100 PSI Rll477
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-40 PSI Rll100
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-60 PSI Rll122
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-100 PSI Rll155
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-120 PSI R1ll44
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-150 PSI R1ll66
Fuel Pressure 0-20 PSI Rll066
Fuel Pressure 0-30 PSI Rll033
Fuel Pressure 0-40 PSI Rll055
Fuel Pressure 0-60 PSI Rll077
Fuel Pressure 0-100 PSI Rll044
Fuel Pressure 0-150 PSI RllOll
Fuel Rail Pressure 0-30,000 PSI Rll288
[Dodge/Cummins 2007.5-Present 6.7L &. GM/Duramax 2006-2010 (late LLY. LBZ. &. LMM)]

Fuel Rail Pressure (2000 Bar) 0-30,000 PSI Rll289
[Dodge/Cummins 2003-2007 5.9L and GM/Duramax 2001-2005 (LB7 &. early LLY)]

HPOP Pressure 0-4000 PSI Rll255
Oil Pressure 0-100 PSI Rll2ll
Transmission Oil Pressure 0-180 PSI Rll244

Electronic Pressure Gauges Range* Part No.

t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position.

Voltmeters

Voltmeter

*Contact factory for ranges not listed.

Range

8-16 Volts

Part No.

Rll600
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t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position.

Fuel Gauges

Fuel Level- SW Curve (240 Ohms Empty to 33 Ohms Full)
Fuel Level- AC Curve (0 Ohms Empty to 90 Ohms Full)

Part No.

R12021
R12022
R12031
R12032
R12092
R12091

Part No.

R12222
R12588
R12577
R12522
R12533
R12544
R12511
R12566
R12599

Range Part No.

0-30 PSI R12113
0-30 PSI R32113
0-30 PSI R82113
0-40 PSI R12153
0-40 PSI R32153
0-40 PSI R82153
0-60 PSI R12123
0-60 PSI R32123
0-60 PSI R82123

0-100 PSI R12143
0-100 PSI R32143
0-100 PSI R82143

Range Part No.

0-30 In Hg R12175
0-30 In Hg R32175
0-30 In Hg R82175

0-30/0-30 In Hg R12170
0-30/0-30 In Hg R32170
0-30/0-30 In Hg R82170

Range Part No.

E-F R12900
E-F R12901

Range Part No.

N.A. R72014
N.A. R72015
N.A. R72016
N.A. R72017
N.A. R72018
N.A. R72021
N.A. R72022
N.A. R72023
N.A. R78855
N.A. R78844
N.A. R78877
N.A. R78888
N.A. R82004
N.A. R19999
N.A. R7741
N.A. R82003

Range

0-1600° F
0-1600° F
0-2000° F
0-2000° F
0-1600° F
0-1600° F

Lighting Curve

1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)

Range

0-240° F
100-280° F
140-320° F
100-280° F
100-280°F
140-320° F
100-280° F
140-320° F
100-280° F

Lighting Curve

1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)

Mechanical Vacuum Gauges

Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum Boost
Mechanical Vacuum Boost
Mechanical Vacuum Boost

Miscellaneous

Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Rail Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
HPOP Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Pyrometer Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Axle Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Lighting Wire Harness w/Potentiometer
Wire Insertion Tool (Included w/ Gauge)
Exhaust Backpressure Installation Kit'
Adapter Fitting 1/4" to 1/8-
Adapter Fitting 3/8" to 1/8"
Adapter Fitting 1/2" to 1/8"
Clipsense™ Temperature Sensor Mount
EV2 Gauge Mounting Bracket Kit
Boost Bolt
Attribute Programming Tool*
* Activates and sets levels for warning lights (Gauge serial # must exceed C91)

* Adjusts lighting curves and filtering characteristics (Gauge serial # must exceed 8333)

Temperature Gauges

Air Temperature
Coolant Temperature
Coolant Temperature
Front Axle Temperature
Oil Temperature
Oil Temperature
Rear Axle Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature

Mechanical Pressure Gauges

Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
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Pyrometers..---
Pyrometer w/ Color Band
Pyrometer w/o Color Band
Pyrometer w/ Color Band
Pyrometer w/o Color Band
Pyrometer 2 w/ Color Band
Pyrometer 2 w/o Color Band



Air Pressure 0-175 PSI R12266
Coolant Pressure 0-40 PSI R12240
Coolant Pressure 0-100 PSI R12241
Drive Oil Pressure 0-400 PSI R12088
ElectronicTurbo Boost 0-30 PSI R12133
ElectronicTurbo Boost 0-40 PSI R12333
ElectronicTurbo Boost 0-60 PSI R12233
EledronicTurbo Boost 0-100 PSI R12433
EledronicTurbo Boost 0-120 PSI R12633
ElectronicTurbo Boost 0-150 PSI R12733
ElectronicTurbo Boost 2 0-40 PSI R12377
ElectronicTurbo Boost 2 0-60 PSI R12277
ElectronicTurbo Boost 2 0-100 PSI R12477
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-40 PSI R12100
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-60 PSI R12122
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-100 PSI R12155
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-120 PSI R12144
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-150 PSI R12166
Fuel Pressure 0-20 PSI R12066
Fuel Pressure 0-30 PSI R12033
Fuel Pressure 0-40 PSI R12055
Fuel Pressure 0-60 PSI R12077
Fuel Pressure 0-100 PSI R12044
Fuel Pressure 0-150 PSI R12011
Fuel Rail Pressure 0-30,000 PSI R12288
[Dodge/Cummins 2007.5-Present 6.7L &. GM/Duramax 2006-2010 (late LLY. LBZ. &. LMM)]

Fuel Rail Pressure (2000 Bar) 0-30,000 PSI R12289
[Dodge/Cummins 2003-2007 5.9L and GM/Duramax 2001-2005 (LB7 &. early LLY)]

HPOP Pressure 0-4000 PSI R12255
Oil Pressure 0-100 PSI R12211
Transmission Oil Pressure 0-180 PSI R12244

Electronic Pressure Gauges Range* Part No.

t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position.

Voltmeters

*Contact factory for ranges not listed.

Range Part No.

Voltmeter
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t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position.

Part No.

R13021
R13022
R13031
R13032
R13092
R13091

Part No.

R13222
R13588
R13577
R13522
R13533
R13544
R13511
R13566
R13599

Range Part No.

0-30 PSI R13113
0-30 PSI R33113
0-30 PSI R83113
0-40 PSI R13153
0-40 PSI R33153
0-40 PSI R83153
0-60 PSI R13123
0-60 PSI R33123
0-60 PSI R83123

0-100 PSI R13143
0-100 PSI R33143
0-100 PSI R83143

Range Part No.

0-30 In Hg R13175
0-30 In Hg R33175
0-30 In Hg R83175

0-30/0-30 In Hg R13170
0-30/0-30 In Hg R33170
0-30/0-30 In Hg R83170

Range Part No.

E-F R13900
E-F R13901

Range Part No.

N.A. R72014
N.A. R72015
N.A. R72016
N.A. R72017
N.A. R72018
N.A. R72021
N.A. R72022
N.A. R72023
N.A. R78855
N.A. R78844
N.A. R78877
N.A. R78888
N.A. R82004
N.A. R19999
N.A. R7741
N.A. R82003

EV2GAUGES
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Range

0-1600° F
0-1600° F
0-2000° F
0-2000° F
0-1600° F
0-1600° F

Range

0-240° F
100-280° F
140-320° F
100-280° F
100-280°F
140-320° F
100-280° F
140-320° F
100-280° F

Lighting Curve

1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)

Lighting Curve

1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)

Pyrometers

Pyrometer w/ Color Band
Pyrometer w/o Color Band
Pyrometer w/Color Band
Pyrometer w/o Color Band
Pyrometer 2 w/ Color Band
Pyrometer 2 w/o Color Band

Mechanical Pressure Gauges

Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boos
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost

Miscellaneous

Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Rail Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
HPOP Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Pyrometer Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Axle Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Lighting Wire Harness w/Potentiometer
Wire Insertion Tool (Included w/ Gauge)
Exhaust Backpressure Installation Kie
Adapter Fitting 1/4" to 1/8-
Adapter Fitting 3/8" to 1/8"
Adapter Fitting 1/2" to 1/8"
Clipsense™ Temperature Sensor Mount
EV2 Gauge Mounting Bracket Kit
Boost Bolt
Attribute Programming Tool*
*Activates and sets levels for warning lights (Gauge serial # must exceed C91)

* Adjusts lighting curves and filtering characteristics (Gauge serial # must exceed 8333)

Temperature Gauges

Air Temperature
Coolant Temperature
Coolant Temperature
Front Axle Temperature
Oil Temperature
Oil Temperature
Rear Axle Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature

Mechanical Vacuum Gauges..----
Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum Boost
Mechanical Vacuum Boost
Mechanical Vacuum Boost

Fuel Gauges..----
Fuel Level- SW Curve (240 Ohms Empty to 33 Ohms Full)
Fuel Level- AC Curve (0 Ohms Empty to 90 Ohms Full)



Electronic: Pressure Gauges Range* Part No.

Air Pressure 0-175 PSI R13266
Coolant Pressure 0-40 PSI R13240
Coolant Pressure 0-100 PSI R13241
Drive Oil Pressure 0-400 PSI R13088
ElectronicTurbo Boost 0-30 PSI R13133
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-40 PSI R13333
Elec:tronicTurbo Boost 0-60 PSI R13233
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-100 PSI R13433
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-120 PSI R13633
Electronic: Turbo Boost 0-150 PSI R13733
ElectronicTurbo Boost 2 0-40 PSI R13377
ElectronicTurbo Boost 2 0-60 PSI R13277
Electronic: Turbo Boost 2 0-100 PSI R13477
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-40 PSI R13100
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-60 PSI R13122
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-100 PSI R13155
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-120 PSI R13144
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-150 PSI R13166
Fuel Pressure 0-20 PSI R13066
Fuel Pressure 0-30 PSI R13033
Fuel Pressure 0-40 PSI R13055
Fuel Pressure 0-60 PSI R13077
Fuel Pressure 0-100 PSI R13044
Fuel Pressure 0-150 PSI R13011
Fuel Rail Pressure 0-30.000 PSI R13288
[Dodge/Cummins 2007.5-Present 6.7L &. GM/Duramax 2006-2010 (late LLY, LBZ. &. LMM)]

Fuel Rail Pressure (2000 Bar) 0-30.000 PSI R13289
[Dodge/Cummins 2003-2007 5.9L and GM/Duramax 2001-2005 (LB7 &. early LLY)]

HPOP Pressure 0-4000 PSI R13255
Oil Pressure 0-100 PSI R13211
Transmission Oil Pressure 0-180 PSI R13244

t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position.

Voltmeters

Voltmeter

*C:ontact factory for ranges not listed.

Range

8-16 Volts

Part No.

R13600

*Kit Contains All Parts For A Typical Installation.
Please Contact Factory To Substitute Alternative Ranges.

WHITE FACE • CHROME BEZEL. BLACK HUB. BLUE LETTERING • BLUE POINTER

Boost Trans Clipsense'· Fuel Kit*
Pyro Boost Bolt Temp Mount Pressure Pillar Part Number

R13021 R13333 R7741 N.A. N.A. N.A. R7704 (94-97 Dodge) R50012B
R13021 R13333 R7741 R13599 R82004 N.A. R77008 (94-97 Dodge) R50013B
R13021 N.A. N.A R13599 R82004 N.A. R7704 (94-97 Dodge) R50022B
R13021 R13333 R7741 R13599 R82004 N.A. R77007 (98-02 Dodge-wi Speaker) R50023B
R13021 R13333 R7741 N.A. N.A. N.A. R77000 (98-02 Dodge) R50032B
R13021 R13333 R7741 R13599 R82004 N.A. R77010 (98-02 Dodge-w/o Speaker) R50033B
R13021 N.A. N.A R13599 R82004 N.A. R77000 (98-02 Dodge) R50042B
R13021 R13333 R7741 N.A. N.A. R13055 R77007 (98-02 Dodge- wi Speaker) R50043B
R13021 R13333 R7741 N.A. N.A. R13055 R77010 (98-02 Dodge-w/o Speaker) R50053B
R13021 R13333 R7741 R13599 R82004 N.A. R77011 (03-09 Dodge) R50063B
R13021 R13333 R7741 N.A. N.A. N.A. R77009 (03-09 Dodge) R50052B
R13021 R13333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R7700 (92-97 Ford) R60012B
R13021 R13333 N.A. R13599 R82004 N.A. R7701 (92-97 Ford) R60013B
R13021 R13333 N.A. R13599 R82004 N.A. R77018 (97-01 Ford FSeries) R60033B
R13021 R13333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77017 (97-01 Ford FSeries) R60042B
R13021 R13333 N.A. R13599 R82004 N.A. R77020 (02-03 Ford FSeries) R60043B
R13021 R13333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77019 (02-03 Ford FSeries) R60052B
R13021 R13333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77021 (04-07 Ford FSeries) R60062B
R13021 R13333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R7708 (99-07 Ford SD) R60022B
R13021 R13333 N.A. R13599 R82004 N.A. R7707 (99-07 Ford SD) R60023B
R13021 R13333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77015 (99-07 Ford SD) R60032B
R13021 R13333 N.A. R13599 R82004 N.A. R77023 (08-09 Ford SD) R60053B
R13021 R13333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77022 (08-09 Ford SD) R60072B
R13021 R13333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77003 (00-07 Chevy wlo Speaker) R70012B
R13021 R13333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77004 (00-07 Chevy wi Speaker) R70022B
R13021 R13333 N.A. R13599 R82004 N.A. R77016 (00-07 Chevy wi Speaker) R70023B
R13021 R13333 N.A. R13599 R82004 N.A. R77005 (00-07 Chevy wlo Speaker) R70013B
R13021 R13333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77026 (08-09 Chevy wi Speaker) R70024B
R13021 R13333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77024 (08-09 Chevy wlo Speaker) R70014B •R13021 R13333 N.A. R13599 R82004 N.A. R77027 (08-09 Chevy wi Speaker) R70025B
R13021 R13333 N.A. R13599 R82004 N.A. R77025 (08-09 Chevy wlo Speaker) R70015B



BLACK LETTERING • RED POINTER. GREEN BACKLIGHTING

t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position.

Fuel Gauges

Fuel Level- Sw Curve (240 Ohms Empty to 33 Ohms Full)
Fuel Level- Ac Curve (0 Ohms Empty to 90 Ohms Full)

Part No.

Part No.

R14175
R34175
R84175
R14170
R34170
R84170

R72014
R72015
R72016
R72017
R72018
R72021
R72022
R72023
R78855
R78844
R78877
R78888
R82004
R19999
R7741
R82003

Part No.

R14900
R14901

Part No.

R14113
R34113
R84113
R14153
R34153
R84153
R14123
R34123
R84123
R14143
R34143
R84143

Range

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

Range

0-30 PSI
0-30 PSI
0-30 PSI
0-40 PSI
0-40 PSI
0-40 PSI
0-60 PSI
0-60 PSI
0-60 PSI
0-100 PSI
0-100 PSI
0-100 PSI

Range

E-F
E-F

Range

0-30 In Hg
0-30 In Hg
0-30 In Hg
0-30/0-30 In Hg
0-30/0-30 In Hg
0-30/0-30 In Hg

Part No.

R14021
R14022
R14031
R14032
R14092
R14091

R14222
R14588
R14577
R14522
R14533
R14544
R14511
R14566
R14599

Part No.

EV2GAUGES
3RD GEN DODGE

Lighting Curve

1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)

0-240 of
100-280 of
140-320 of
100-280 of
100-280 of
140-320 of
100-280 of
140-320 of
100-280 of

Range

Range

0-1600 of
0-1600 of
0-2000 of
0-2000 of
0-1600 of
0-1600 of

Lighting Curve

1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)

Mechanical Vacuum Gauges

Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum Boost
Mechanical Vacuum Boost
Mechanical Vacuum Boost

Miscellaneous

Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Rail Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
HPOP Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Pyrometer Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Axle Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Lighting Wire Harness w/Potentiometer
Wire Insertion Tool (Included w/ Gauge)
Exhaust Backpressure Installation Kit t

Adapter Fitting 1/4" to 1/8-
Adapter Fitting 3/8" to 1/8"
Adapter Fitting 1/2" to 1/8"
Clipsense™ Temperature Sensor Mount
EV2 Gauge Mounting Bracket Kit
Boost Bolt
Attribute Programming Tool*
*Activates and sets levels for warning lights (Gauge serial # must exceed C91)

*Adjusts lighting curves and filtering characteristics (Gauge serial # must exceed 8333)

Pyrometers

Pyrometer w/ Color Band
Pyrometer w/o Color Band
Pyrometer w/ Color Band
Pyrometer w/o Color Band
Pyrometer 2 w/ Color Band
Pyrometer 2 w/o Color Band

Mechanical Pressure Gauges

Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost

Temperature Gauges

AirTemperature
Coolant Temperature
Coolant Temperature
Front Axle Temperature
Oil Temperature
Oil Temperature
Rear Axle Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature



Part No.Range*

Air Pressure 0-175 PSI R14266
Coolant Pressure 0-40 PSI R14240
Coolant Pressure 0-100 PSI R14241
Drive Oil Pressure 0-400 PSI R14088
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-30 PSI R14133
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-40 PSI R14333
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-60 PSI R14233
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-100 PSI Rl4433
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-120 PSI R14633
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-150 PSI R14733
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-40 PSI R14377
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-60 PSI R14277
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-100 PSI Rl4477
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-40 PSI R14100
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-60 PSI R14122
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-100 PSI R14155
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-120 PSI R14144
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-150 PSI R14166
Fuel Pressure 0-20 PSI R14066
Fuel Pressure 0-30 PSI R14033
Fuel Pressure 0-40 PSI R14055
Fuel Pressure 0-60 PSI R14077
Fuel Pressure 0-100 PSI R14044
Fuel Pressure 0-150 PSI R14011
Fuel Rail Pressure 0-30,000 PSI R14288
[Dodge/Cummins 2007.5-Present 6.7L Ii GM/Duramax 2006-2010 (late LLY. LBZ. Ii LMM)]

Fuel Rail Pressure (2000 Bar) 0-30,000 PSI R14289
[Dodge/Cummins 2003-2007 5.9L and GM/Duramax 2001-2005 (LB7 Ii early LLY)]

HPOP Pressure 0-4000 PSI R14255
Oil Pressure 0-100 PSI R14211
Transmission Oil Pressure 0-180 PSI R14244

Electronic Pressure Gauges

t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position. *Contact factory for ranges not listed.

Voltmeters Range Part No.

Voltmeter 8-16 Volts R14600

*Kit Contains All Parts For A Typical Installation.
Please Contact Factory To Substitute Alternative Ranges.

BLACK LETTERING • RED POINTER. GREEN BACKLIGHTING

Boost Trans Clipsense'" Fuel Kit*
Pyro Boost Bolt Temp Mount Pressure Pillar Part Number

R14021 R14333 R7741 N.A. N.A. N.A. R7704 (94-97 Dodge) R50012R
R14021 R14333 R7741 R14599 R82004 N.A. R77008 (94-97 Dodge) R50013R
R14021 N.A. N.A R14599 R82004 N.A. R7704 (94-97 Dodge) R50022R
R14021 R14333 R7741 R14599 R82004 N.A. R77007 (98-02 Dodge-wi Speaker) R50023R
R14021 R14333 R7741 N.A. N.A. N.A. R77000 (98-02 Dodge) R50032R
R14021 R14333 R7741 R14599 R82004 N.A. R77010 (98-02 Dodge-w/o Speaker) R50033R
R14021 N.A. N.A R14599 R82004 N.A. R77000 (98-02 Dodge) R50042R
R14021 R14333 R7741 N.A. N.A. R14055 R77007 (98-02 Dodge- wi Speaker) R50043R
R14021 R14333 R7741 N.A. N.A. R14055 R77010 (98-02 Dodge-w/o Speaker) R50053R
R14021 R14333 R7741 R14599 R82004 N.A. R77011 (03-09 Dodge) R50063R
R14021 R14333 R7741 N.A. N.A. N.A. R77009 (03-09 Dodge) R50052R
R14021 R14333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R7700 (92-97 Ford) R60012R
R14021 R14333 N.A. R14599 R82004 N.A. R7701 (92-97 Ford) R60013R
R14021 R14333 N.A. R14599 R82004 N.A. R77018 (97-01 Ford FSeries) R60033R
R14021 R14333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77017 (97-01 Ford FSeries) R60042R
R14021 R14333 N.A. R14599 R82004 N.A. R77020 (02-03 Ford FSeries) R60043R
R14021 R14333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77019 (02-03 Ford FSeries) R60052R
R14021 R14333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77021 (04-07 Ford FSeries) R60062R
R14021 R14333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R7708 (99-07 Ford SD) R60022R
R14021 R14333 N.A. R14599 R82004 N.A. R7707 (99-07 Ford SD) R60023R
R14021 R14333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77015 (99-07 Ford SD) R60032R
R14021 R14333 N.A. R14599 R82004 N.A. R77023 (08-09 Ford SD) R60053R
R14021 R14333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77022 (08-09 Ford SD) R60072R
R14021 R14333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77003 (00-07 Chevy wlo Speaker) R70012R
R14021 R14333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77004 (00-07 Chevy wi Speaker) R70022R
R14021 R14333 N.A. R14599 R82004 N.A. R77016 (00-07 Chevy wi Speaker) R70023R
R14021 R14333 N.A. R14599 R82004 N.A. R77005 (00-07 Chevy wlo Speaker) R70013R
R14021 R14333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77026 (08-09 Chevy wi Speaker) R70024R
R14021 R14333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77024 (08-09 Chevy wlo Speaker) R70014R •R14021 R14333 N.A. R14599 R82004 N.A. R77027 (08-09 Chevy wi Speaker) R70025R
R14021 R14333 N.A. R14599 R82004 N.A. R77025 (08-09 Chevy wlo Speaker) R70015R
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White Face  •  Black Bezel  •  White Hub  •  Blue Lettering  •  Red Pointer  

Pyrometers Part No.Range

Part No.RangeTemperature Gauges

Fuel Gauges

Voltmeters

Part No.Range

Part No.Range

Fuel Level- SW Curve  (240 Ohms Empty to 33 Ohms Full) E-F R15900  
Fuel Level- AC Curve   (0 Ohms Empty to 90 Ohms Full) E-F R15901  

Voltmeter 8-16 Volts R15600  

Pyrometer w/ Color Band   0-1600˚ F    R15021 
Pyrometer w/o Color Band   0-1600˚ F    R15022 
Pyrometer w/ Color Band   0-2000˚ F    R15031 
Pyrometer w/o Color Band   0-2000˚ F    R15032 
Pyrometer 2 w/ Color Band   0-1600˚ F    R15092 
Pyrometer 2 w/o Color Band   0-1600˚ F    R15091 

Air Temperature   0-240˚ F   R15222 
Coolant Temperature   100-280˚ F   R15588 
Coolant Temperature    140-320˚ F   R15577 
Front Axle Temperature   100-280˚ F   R15522 
Oil Temperature   100-280˚ F   R15533 
Oil Temperature   140-320˚ F   R15544 
Rear Axle Temperature   100-280˚ F   R15511 
Transmission Oil Temperature   140-320˚ F   R15566 
Transmission Oil Temperature   100-280˚ F   R15599 
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Part No.RangeElectronic Pressure Gauges

R15022 Unlit

R15022 Lit

Air Pressure 0-175 PSI R15266 
Coolant Pressure  0-40 PSI R15240 
Coolant Pressure  0-100 PSI R15241 
Drive Oil Pressure 0-400 PSI R15088 
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-30 PSI R15133  
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-40 PSI R15333  
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-60 PSI R15233  
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-100 PSI R15433  
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-120 PSI R15633  
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-150 PSI R15733  
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-40 PSI R15377  
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-60 PSI R15277  
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-100 PSI R15477
Exhaust Backpressure 0-40 PSI R15100  
Exhaust Backpressure 0-60 PSI R15122 
Exhaust Backpressure 0-100 PSI R15155 
Exhaust Backpressure 0-120 PSI R15144 
Exhaust Backpressure 0-150 PSI R15166 
Fuel Pressure 0-20 PSI R15066 
Fuel Pressure 0-30 PSI R15033 
Fuel Pressure 0-40 PSI R15055 
Fuel Pressure 0-60 PSI R15077 
Fuel Pressure 0-100 PSI R15044 
Fuel Pressure 0-150 PSI R15011 
Fuel Rail Pressure 0-30,000 PSI R15288
 
Fuel Rail Pressure (2000 Bar) 0-30,000 PSI R15289
 
HPOP Pressure 0-4000 PSI R15255 
Oil Pressure  0-100 PSI R15211 
Transmission Oil Pressure 0-180 PSI R15244  

Part No.RangeMiscellaneous

Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge) N.A. R72014 
Rail Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge) N.A. R72015
HPOP Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge) N.A. R72016 
Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge) N.A. R72017
Pyrometer Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge) N.A. R72018 
Axle Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge) N.A. R72021 
Lighting Wire Harness w/ Potentiometer N.A. R72022 
Wire Insertion Tool (Included w/ Gauge) N.A. R72023 
Exhaust Backpressure Installation Kit N.A. R78855 
Adapter Fitting   1/4" to  1/8” N.A. R78844 
Adapter Fitting   3/8"  to 1/8" N.A. R78877 
Adapter Fitting   1/2"  to  1/8"  N.A. R78888
Clipsense™  Temperature Sensor Mount N.A. R82004
EV2 Gauge Mounting Bracket Kit N.A. R19999
Boost Bolt N.A.  R7741
Attribute Programming Tool  N.A. R82003   
  

[Dodge/Cummins 2007.5-Present 6.7L & GM/Duramax 2006-2010 (late LLY, LBZ, & LMM)]

[Dodge/Cummins 2003-2007 5.9L and GM/Duramax 2001-2005 (LB7 & early LLY)]
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t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position.

Fuel Gauges

Fuel Level- SW Curve (240 Ohms Empty to 33 Ohms Full)
Fuel Level- AC Curve (0 Ohms Empty to 90 Ohms Full)

R72014
R72015
R72016
R72017
R72018
R72021
R72022
R72023
R78855
R78844
R78877
R78888
R82004
R19999
R7741
R82003

Part No.

R16175
R36175
R86175
R16170
R36170
R86170

Part No.

Part No.

Part No.

R16113
R36113
R86113
R16153
R36153
R86153
R16123
R36123
R86123
R16143
R36143
R86143

R16900
R16901

Range

E-F
E-F

Range

0-30 PSI
0-30 PSI
0-30 PSI
0-40 PSI
0-40 PSI
0-40 PSI
0-60 PSI
0-60 PSI
0-60 PSI

0-100 PSI
0-100 PSI
0-100 PSI

Part No.

Range

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

R16222
R16588
R16577
R16522
R16533
R16544
R16511
R16566
R16599

R16021
R16022
R16031
R16032
R16092
R16091

Range

0-30 In Hg
0-30 In Hg
0-30 In Hg

0-30/0-30 In Hg
0-30/0-30 In Hg
0-30/0-30 In Hg

Part No.

EV2GAUGES

Range

0-1600 of
0-1600 of
0-2000 of
0-2000 of
0-1600 of
0-1600 of

Range

0-240 of
100-280 of
140-320 of
100-280 of
100-280 of
140-320 of
100-280 of
140-320 of
100-280 of

Lighting Range

1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)

Lighting Curve

1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)

Temperature Gauges

AirTemperature
Coolant Temperature
Coolant Temperature
Front Axle Temperature
Oil Temperature
Oil Temperature
Rear Axle Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature

Mechanical Vacuum Gauges

Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum Boost
Mechanical Vacuum Boost
Mechanical Vacuum Boost

Miscellaneous

Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Rail Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
HPOPWire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Pyrometer Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Axle Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Lighting Wire Harness w/Potentiometer
Wire Insertion Tool (Included w/ Gauge)
Exhaust Backpressure Installation Kit"
Adapter Fitting 1/4" to 1/8-
Adapter Fitting 3/8" to 1/8"
Adapter Fitting 1/2" to 1/8"
Clipsense™ Temperature Sensor Mount
EV2 Gauge Mounting Bracket Kit
Boost Bolt
Attribute Programming Tool*
*Activates and sets levels for warning lights (Gauge serial # must exceed C91)

*Adjusts lighting curves and filtering characteristics (Gauge serial # must exceed 8333)

Mechanical Pressure Gauges
"'----

Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost

Pyrometers..---
Pyrometer w/ Color Band
Pyrometer w/o Color Band
Pyrometer w/ Color Band
Pyrometer w/o Color Band
Pyrometer 2 w/ Color Band
Pyrometer 2 w/o Color Band



Part No.Range*

Air Pressure 0-175 PSI R16266
Coolant Pressure 0-40 PSI R16240 R,..... UNLIT

Coolant Pressure 0-100 PSI R16241
Drive Oil Pressure 0-400 PSI R16088
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-30 PSI R16133
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-40 PSI R16333
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-60 PSI R16233
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-100 PSI R16433
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-120 PSI R16633
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-150 PSI R16733
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-40 PSI R16377
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-60 PSI R16277
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-100 PSI R16477
Exhaust Backpressuret 0-40 PSI R16100
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-60 PSI R16122
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-100 PSI R16155
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-120 PSI R16144
Exhaust Backpressuret 0-150 PSI R16166
Fuel Pressure 0-20 PSI R16066
Fuel Pressure 0-30 PSI R16033
Fuel Pressure 0-40 PSI R16055
Fuel Pressure 0-60 PSI R16077
Fuel Pressure 0-100 PSI R16044
Fuel Pressure 0-150 PSI R16011
Fuel Rail Pressure 0-30,000 PSI R16288
[Dodge/Cummins 2007.5-Present 6.7L &. GM/Duramax 2006-2010 (late LLY, LBZ, &. LMM)]

Fuel Rail Pressure (2000 Bar) 0-30,000 PSI R16289
[Dodge/Cummins 2003-2007 5.9L and GM/Duramax 2001-2005 (LB7 &. early LLY)]

HPOP Pressure 0-4000 PSI R16255
Oil Pressure 0-100 PSI R16211 t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position.

Transmission Oil Pressure 0-180 PSI R16244 *Contactfactory forranlles not listed.

Electronic Pressure Gauges

Voltmeters

Voltmeter

Range

8-16 Volts

Part No.

R16600

*Kit Contains All Parts For A Typical Installation.
Please Contact Factory To Substitute Alternative Ranges.

BLACK FACE • BLACK BEZEL. BLACK HUB. WHITE LETTERING • WHITE POINTER. GREEN BACKLIGHTING

Boost Trans Clipsense'· Fuel
Pyro Boost Bolt Temp Mount Pressure

R16021 R16333 R7741 N.A. N.A. N.A.
R16021 R16333 R7741 R16599 R82004 N.A.
R16021 N.A. N.A R16599 R82004 N.A.
R16021 R16333 R7741 R16599 R82004 N.A.
R16021 R16333 R7741 N.A. N.A. N.A.
R16021 R16333 R7741 R16599 R82004 N.A.
R16021 N.A. N.A R16599 R82004 N.A.
R16021 R16333 R7741 N.A. N.A. R16055
R16021 R16333 R7741 N.A. N.A. R16055
R16021 R16333 R7741 R16599 R82004 N.A.
R16021 R16333 R7741 N.A. N.A. N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. R16599 R82004 N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. R16599 R82004 N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. R16599 R82004 N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. R16599 R82004 N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. R16599 R82004 N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. R16599 R82004 N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. R16599 R82004 N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. R16599 R82004 N.A.
R16021 R16333 N.A. R16599 R82004 N.A.

Pillar

R7704 (94-97 Dodge)
R77008 (94-97 Dodge)
R7704 (94-97 Dodge)
R77007 (98-02 Dodge-wi Speaker)
R77000 (98-02 Dodge)
R77010 (98-02 Dodge-w/o Speaker)
R77000 (98-02 Dodge)
R77007 (98-02 Dodge- wi Speaker)
R77010 (98-02 Dodge-w/o Speaker)
R77011 (03-09 Dodge)
R77009 (03-09 Dodge)
R7700 (92-97 Ford)
R7701 (92-97 Ford)
R77018 (97-01 Ford FSeries)
R77017 (97-01 Ford FSeries)
R77020 (02-03 Ford FSeries)
R77019 (02-03 Ford FSeries)
R77021 (04-07 Ford FSeries)
R7708 (99-07 Ford SD)
R7707 (99-07 Ford SD)
R77015 (99-07 Ford SD)
R77023 (08-09 Ford SD)
R77022 (08-09 Ford SD)
R77003 (00-07 Chevy wlo Speaker)
R77004 (00-07 Chevy wi Speaker)
R77016 (00-07 Chevy wi Speaker)
R77005 (00-07 Chevy wlo Speaker)
R77026 (08-09 Chevy wi Speaker)
R77024 (08-09 Chevy wlo Speaker)
R77027 (08-09 Chevy wi Speaker
R77025 (08-09 Chevy wlo Speaker)

Kit*
Part Number

R50012W
R50013W
R50022W
R50023W
R50032W
R50033W
R50042W
R50043W
R50053W
R50063W
R50052W
R60012W
R60013W
R60033W
R60042W
R60043W
R60052W
R60062W
R60022W
R60023W
R60032W
R60053W
R60072W
R70012W
R70022W
R70023W
R70013W
R70024W
R70014W
R70025W
R70015W •
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t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position.

Part No.

R17021
R17022
R17031
R17032
R17092
R17091

Part No.

R17222
R17588
R17577
R17522
R17533
R17544
R17511
R17566
R17599

Range Part No.

0-30 PSI R17113
0-30 PSI R37113
0-30 PSI R87113
0-40 PSI R17153
0-40 PSI R37153
0-40 PSI R87153
0-60 PSI R17123
0-60 PSI R37123
0-60 PSI R87123
0-100 PSI R17143
0-100 PSI R37143
0-100 PSI R87143

Range Part No.

0-30 In Hg R17175
0-30 In Hg R37175
0-30 In Hg R87175
0-30/0-30 In Hg R17170
0-30/0-30 In Hg R37170
0-30/0-30 In Hg R87170

Range Part No.

E-F R17900
E-F R17901

Range Part No.

N.A. R72014
N.A. R72015
N.A. R72016
N.A. R72017
N.A. R72018
N.A. R72021
N.A. R72022
N.A. R72023
N.A. R78855
N.A. R78844
N.A. R78877
N.A. R78888
N.A. R82004
N.A. R19999
N.A. R7741
N.A. R82003

EV2GAUGES

Range

0-240 of
100-280 of
140-320 of
100-280 of
100-280 of
140-320 of
100-280 of
140-320 of
100-280 of

Range

0-1600 of
0-1600 of
0-2000 of
0-2000 of
0-1600 of
0-1600 of

Lighting Curve

1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)

Lighting Curve

1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)
1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights)
3.8 V (GM &. 3rd Gen Dodge)
8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights)

Miscellaneous

Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Rail Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
HPOP Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Pyrometer Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Axle Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included w/ Gauge)
Lighting Wire Harness w/Potentiometer
Wire Insertion Tool (Included w/ Gauge)
Exhaust Backpressure Installation Kit t

Adapter Fitting 1/4" to 1/8-
Adapter Fitting 3/8" to 1/8"
Adapter Fitting 1/2" to 1/8"
Clipsense™ Temperature Sensor Mount
EV2 Gauge Mounting Bracket Kit
Boost Bolt
Attribute Programming Tool*
*Activates and sets levels for warning lights (Gauge serial # must exceed C91)

* Adjusts lighting curves and filtering characteristics (Gauge serial # must exceed 8333)

Temperature Gauges

AirTemperature
Coolant Temperature
Coolant Temperature
Front Axle Temperature
Oil Temperature
Oil Temperature
Rear Axle Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature

Pyrometers

Pyrometer w/ Color Band
Pyrometer w/o Color Band
Pyrometer w/ Color Band
Pyrometer w/o Color Band
Pyrometer 2 w/ Color Band
Pyrometer 2 w/o Color Band

Mechanical Vacuum Gauges

Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum
Mechanical Vacuum Boost
Mechanical Vacuum Boost
Mechanical Vacuum Boost

Mechanical Pressure Gauges

Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost
Mechanical Turbo Boost

Fuel Gauges
-.----

Fuel Level- SW Curve (240 Ohms Empty to 33 Ohms Full)
Fuel Level- AC Curve (0 Ohms Empty to 90 Ohms Full)



Electronic Pressure Gauges Range* Part No.

Air Pressure 0-175 PSI R17266
Coolant Pressure 0-40 PSI R17240
Coolant Pressure 0-100 PSI R17241
Drive Oil Pressure 0-400 PSI R17088
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-30 PSI Rl7133
EledronicTurbo Boost 0-40 PSI R17333
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-60 PSI R17233
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-100 PSI R17433
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-120 PSI R17633
EledronicTurbo Boost 0-150 PSI R17733
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-40 PSI R17377
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-60 PSI R17277
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-100 PSI R17477
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-40 PSI R17100
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-60 PSI R17122
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-100 PSI R17155
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-120 PSI R17144
Exhaust Backpressure t 0-150 PSI R17166
Fuel Pressure 0-20 PSI R17066
Fuel Pressure 0-30 PSI R17033
Fuel Pressure 0-40 PSI R17055
Fuel Pressure 0-60 PSI R17077
Fuel Pressure 0-100 PSI R17044
Fuel Pressure 0-150 PSI R17011
Fuel Rail Pressure 0-30,000 PSI R17288
[Dodge/Cummins 2007.5-Present 6.7L &. GM/Duramax 2006-2010 (late LLY, LBZ. &. LMM)]

Fuel Rail Pressure (2000 Bar) 0-30,000 PSI R17289
[Dodge/Cummins 2003-2007 5.9L and GM/Duramax 2001-2005 (LB7 &. early LLY)]

HPOP Pressure 0-4000 PSI R17255
Oil Pressure 0-100 PSI R17211
Transmission Oil Pressure 0-180 PSI R17244

t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position.

*Contact factory for ranges not listed.

Voltmeters

Voltmeter

Range

8-16 Volts

Part No.

R17600

*Kit Contains All Parts For A Typical Installation.
Please Contact Factory To Substitute Alternative Ranges.

GREEN BACKLIGHTING

Boost Trans Clipsense'· Fuel Kit*
Pyro Boost Bolt Temp Mount Pressure Pillar Part Number

R17021 R17333 R7741 N.A. N.A. N.A. R7704 (94-97 Dodge) R50012
R17021 R17333 R7741 R17599 R82004 N.A. R77008 (94-97 Dodge) R50013
R17021 N.A. N.A R17599 R82004 N.A. R7704 (94-97 Dodge) R50022
R17021 R17333 R7741 R17599 R82004 N.A. R77007 (98-02 Dodge-wi Speaker) R50023
R17021 R17333 R7741 N.A. N.A. N.A. R77000 (98-02 Dodge) R50032
R17021 R17333 R7741 R17599 R82004 N.A. R77010 (98-02 Dodge-w/o Speaker) R50033
R17021 N.A. N.A R17599 R82004 N.A. R77000 (98-02 Dodge) R50042
R17021 R17333 R7741 N.A. N.A. R17055 R77007 (98-02 Dodge- wi Speaker) R50043
R17021 R17333 R7741 N.A. N.A. R17055 R77010 (98-02 Dodge-w/o Speaker) R50053
R17021 R17333 R7741 R17599 R82004 N.A. R77011 (03-09 Dodge) R50063
R17021 R17333 R7741 N.A. N.A. N.A. R77009 (03-09 Dodge) R50052
R17021 R17333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R7700 (92-97 Ford) R60012
R17021 R17333 N.A. R17599 R82004 N.A. R7701 (92-97 Ford) R60013
R17021 R17333 N.A. R17599 R82004 N.A. R77018 (97-01 Ford FSeries) R60033
R17021 R17333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77017 (97-01 Ford FSeries) R60042
R17021 R17333 N.A. R17599 R82004 N.A. R77020 (02-03 Ford FSeries) R60043
R17021 R17333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77019 (02-03 Ford FSeries) R60052
R17021 R17333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77021 (04-07 Ford FSeries) R60062
R17021 R17333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R7708 (99-07 Ford SD) R60022
R17021 R17333 N.A. R17599 R82004 N.A. R7707 (99-07 Ford SD) R60023
R17021 R17333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77015 (99-07 Ford SD) R60032
R17021 R17333 N.A. R17599 R82004 N.A. R77023 (08-09 Ford SD) R60053
R17021 R17333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77022 (08-09 Ford SD) R60072
R17021 R17333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77003 (00-07 Chevy wlo Speaker) R70012
R17021 R17333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77004 (00-07 Chevy wi Speaker) R70022
R17021 R17333 N.A. R17599 R82004 N.A. R77016 (00-07 Chevy wi Speaker) R70023
R17021 R17333 N.A. R17599 R82004 N.A. R77005 (00-07 Chevy wlo Speaker) R70013
R17021 R17333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77026 (08-09 Chevy wi Speaker) R70024
R17021 R17333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. R77024 (08-09 Chevy wlo Speaker) R70014
R17021 R17333 N.A. R17599 R82004 N.A. R77027 (08-09 Chevy wi Speaker) R70025
R17021 R17333 N.A. R17599 R82004 N.A. R77025 (08-09 Chevy wlo Speaker) R70015
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Voltmeters

Voltmeter

Part No.

R18021
R18022
R18031
R18032
R18092
R18091

Part No.

R18222
R18588
R18577
R18533
R18544
R18522
R18511
R18566
R18599

Range Part No.

E-F R18900
E-F R18901

Range Part No.

8 -16 Volts R18600

Range Part No.

NA R72014
NA R72015
NA R72016
N.A. R72017
NA R72018
NA R72021
NA R72022
NA R72023
N.A. R78855
NA R78844
NA R78877
NA R78888
NA R82004
N.A. R19999
N.A. R7741
NA R82003

EFGAUGES
GMCMATCH

Range

0-1600 of
0-1600 of
0-2000 of
0-2000 of
0-1600 of
0-1600 of

Range

0-240 of
100-280 of
140-320 of
100-280 of
140-320 of
100-280 of
100-280 of
140-320 of
100-280 of

t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position.

Pyrometers

Pyrometer wi Color Band
Pyrometer wlo Color Band
Pyrometer wi Color Band
Pyrometer wlo Color Band
Pyrometer 2 wi Color Band
Pyrometer 2 wlo Color Band

Fuel Gauges

Fuel Level- SW Curve (240 Ohms Empty to 33 Ohms Full)
Fuel Level- AC Curve (0 Ohms Empty to 90 Ohms Full)

Temperature Gauges

Air Temperature
Coolant Temperature
Coolant Temperature
Oil Temperature
Oil Temperature
Front Axle Temperature
Rear Axle Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature

Miscellaneous

Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
Rail Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
HPOPWire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
Temperature SensorWire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
Pyrometer Wire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
Axle Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
Lighting Wire Harness wlPotentiometer
Wire Insertion Tool (Included wi Gauge)
Exhaust Backpressure Installation Kit'
Adapter Fitting 1/4" to 1/8·
Adapter Fitting 3/8" to 1/8"
Adapter Fitting 1/2" to 1/8"
Clipsense'· Temperature Sensor Mount
EV2 Gauge Mounting Bracket Kit
Boost Bolt
Attribute Programming Tool*
* Activates and sets levels for warning lights (Gauge serial # must exceed C91)

*Adjusts lighting curves and filtering characteristics (Gauge serial # must exceed 8333)



Electronic Pressure Gauges Range* Part No.

Air Pressure 0-175 PSI R18266
Coolant Pressure 0-40 PSI R18240
Coolant Pressure 0-100 PSI R1824l
Drive Oil Pressure 0-400 PSI R18088
Eledronic:Turbo Boost 0-30 PSI R18133
Elec:tronic:Turbo Boost 0-40 PSI R18333
Elec:tronic:Turbo Boost 0-60 PSI R18233
Elec:tronic:Turbo Boost 0-100 PSI R18433
Eledronic:Turbo Boost 0-120 PSI R18633
Elec:tronic:Turbo Boost 0-150 PSI R18733
Elec:tronic:Turbo Boost 2 0-40 PSI R18377
Elec:tronic:Turbo Boost 2 0-60 PSI R18277
Eledronic:Turbo Boost 2 0-100 PSI R18477
Exhaust Bac:kpressure t 0-40 PSI R18l00
Exhaust Bac:kpressure t 0-60 PSI R18l22
Exhaust Bac:kpressure t 0-100 PSI R18l55
Exhaust Bac:kpressure t 0-120 PSI R18l44
Exhaust Bac:kpressure t 0-150 PSI R18l66
Fuel Pressure 0-20 PSI R18066
Fuel Pressure 0-30 PSI R18033
Fuel Pressure 0-40 PSI R18055
Fuel Pressure 0-60 PSI R18077
Fuel Pressure 0-100 PSI R18044
Fuel Pressure 0-150 PSI R180ll
Fuel Rail Pressure 0-30,000 PSI R18288

[Dodge/Cummins 2007.5-Present 6.7L &. GM/Duramax 2006-2010 (late LLY, LBZ, &. LMM)]

Fuel Rail Pressure (2000 Bar) 0-30,000 PSI R18289
[Dodge/Cummins 2003-2007 5.9L and GM/Duramax 2001-2005 (LB7 &. early LLY)]

HPoP Pressure 0-4000 PSI R18255
Oil Pressure 0-100 PSI R182ll
Transmission Oil Pressure 0-180 PSI R18244

R18289 UNLIT

t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position. *Contact factory for ranges not listed.

*Kit Contains All Parts For A Typical Installation.
Please Contact Factory To Substitute Alternative Ranges.
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Boost Trans Clipsense'· Fuel
Pyro Boost Bolt Temp Mount Pressure

R1802l R18333 R774l N.A. N.A. N.A.
R1802l R18333 R774l R18599 R82004 N.A.
R1802l N.A. N.A R18599 R82004 N.A.
R1802l R18333 R774l R18599 R82004 N.A.
R1802l R18333 R774l N.A. N.A. N.A.
R1802l R18333 R774l R18599 R82004 N.A.
R1802l N.A. N.A R18599 R82004 N.A.
R1802l R18333 R774l N.A. N.A. R18055
R1802l R18333 R774l N.A. N.A. R18055
R1802l R18333 R774l R18599 R82004 N.A.
R1802l R18333 R774l N.A. N.A. N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. R18599 R82004 N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. R18599 R82004 N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. R18599 R82004 N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. R18599 R82004 N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. R18599 R82004 N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. R18599 R82004 N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. R18599 R82004 N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. R18599 R82004 N.A.
R1802l R18333 N.A. R18599 R82004 N.A.

Pillar

R7704 (94-97 Dodge)
R77008 (94-97 Dodge)
R7704 (94-97 Dodge)
R77007 (98-02 Dodge-wI Speaker)
R77000 (98-02 Dodge)
R770l0 (98-02 Dodge-w/o Speaker)
R77000 (98-02 Dodge)
R77007 (98-02 Dodge- wI Speaker)
R770l0 (98-02 Dodge-w/o Speaker)
R77011 (03-09 Dodge
R77009 (03-09 Dodge)
R7700 (92-97 Ford)
R770l (92-97 Ford)
R770l8 (97-01 Ford FSeries)
R770l7 (97-01 Ford FSeries)
R77020 (02-03 Ford FSeries)
R770l9 (02-03 Ford FSeries)
R7702l (04-07 Ford FSeries)
R7708 (99-07 Ford SD)
R7707 (99-07 Ford SD)
R770l5 (99-07 Ford SD)
R77023 (08-09 Ford SD)
R77022 (08-09 Ford SD)
R77003 (00-07 Chevy wlo Speaker)
R77004 (00-07 Chevy wI Speaker)
R770l6 (00-07 Chevy wI Speaker)
R77005 (00-07 Chevy wlo Speaker)
R77026 (08-09 Chevy wI Speaker)
R77024 (08-09 Chevy wlo Speaker)
R77027 (08-09 Chevy wI Speaker
R77025 (08-09 Chevy wlo Speaker)

Kit*
Part Number

R500l2R
R50013R
R50022R
R50023R
R50032R
R50033R
R50042R
R50043R
R50053R
R50063R
R50052R
R600l2R
R60013R
R60033R
R60042R
R60043R
R60052R
R60062R
R60022R
R60023R
R60032R
R60053R
R60072R
R700l2R
R70022R
R70023R
R70013R
R70024R
R700l4R
R70025R
R700l5R •
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Dodge MatchR19000 SeriesR19000 Series
Pyrometers Part No.Range

Part No.Range

Part No.Range

Temperature Gauges

Mechanical Pressure Gauges

Mechanical Vacuum Gauges

Fuel Gauges

Part No.Range

Part No.Range

Part No.RangeMiscellaneous

Fuel Level- SW Curve  (240 Ohms Empty to 33 Ohms Full) E-F R19900  
Fuel Level- AC Curve   (0 Ohms Empty to 90 Ohms Full) E-F R19901  

Air Temperature   0-240˚ F   R19222 
Coolant Temperature   100-280˚ F   R19588 
Coolant Temperature    140-320˚ F   R19577 
Front Axle Temperature   100-280˚ F   R19522 
Oil Temperature   100-280˚F   R19533 
Oil Temperature   140-320˚ F   R19544 
Rear Axle Temperature   100-280˚ F   R19511 
Transmission Oil Temperature   140-320˚ F   R19566 
Transmission Oil Temperature   100-280˚ F   R19599 

Mechanical Turbo Boost 1.7 V  (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights) 0-30 PSI R19113 
Mechanical Turbo Boost 3.8 V  (GM & 3rd Gen Dodge) 0-30 PSI R39113 
Mechanical Turbo Boost 8.0 V  (Incandescent Dash Lights) 0-30 PSI R89113 
Mechanical Turbo Boost 1.7 V  (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights) 0-40 PSI R19153 
Mechanical Turbo Boost 3.8 V  (GM & 3rd Gen Dodge) 0-40 PSI R39153 
Mechanical Turbo Boost 8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights) 0-40 PSI R89153 
Mechanical Turbo Boost 1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights) 0-60 PSI R19123 
Mechanical Turbo Boost 3.8 V (GM & 3rd Gen Dodge) 0-60 PSI R39123 
Mechanical Turbo Boost 8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights) 0-60 PSI R89123 
Mechanical Turbo Boost 1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights) 0-100 PSI R19143 
Mechanical Turbo Boost 3.8 V  (GM & 3rd Gen Dodge) 0-100 PSI R39143 
Mechanical Turbo Boost 8.0 V (Incandescent Dash Lights) 0-100 PSI R89143 

Pyrometer w/ Color Band   0-1600˚ F    R19021 
Pyrometer w/o Color Band   0-1600˚ F    R19022 
Pyrometer w/ Color Band   0-2000˚ F    R19031 
Pyrometer w/o Color Band   0-2000˚ F    R19032 
Pyrometer 2 w/ Color Band   0-1600˚ F    R19092 
Pyrometer 2 w/o Color Band   0-1600˚ F    R19091 

Mechanical Vacuum  1.7 V (SD Ford w/Auto Headlights) 0-30 In Hg R19175 
Mechanical Vacuum  3.8 V(GM & 3rd Gen Dodge) 0-30 In Hg R39175 
Mechanical Vacuum  8.0 V(Incandescent Dash Lights) 0-30 In Hg R89175 
Mechanical Vacuum Boost 1.7 V(SD Ford w/Auto Headlights) 0-30/0-30 In Hg R19170 
Mechanical Vacuum Boost 3.8 V(GM & 3rd Gen Dodge) 0-30/0-30 In Hg R39170 
Mechanical Vacuum Boost 8.0 V(Incandescent Dash Lights) 0-30/0-30 In Hg R89170 

Lighting Curve

Lighting Curve



Part No.Range*Electronic Pressure Gauges

R19244 Lit

R19244 Unlit

We’re World Famous for Fuel SendersWe’re World Famous for Fuel Senders

Voltmeters Part No.Range

Voltmeter 8-16 Volts R19600  

[Dodge/Cummins 2007.5-Present 6.7L & GM/Duramax 2006-2010 (late LLY, LBZ, & LMM)]

[Dodge/Cummins 2003-2007 5.9L and GM/Duramax 2001-2005 (LB7 & early LLY)]
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Air Pressure 0-175 R30266
ElectronicTurbo Boost 0-40 PSI R30333
ElectronicTurbo Boost 0-60 PSI R30233
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-100 PSI R30433
Exhaust Backpressure 0-60 PSI R30122
Exhaust Backpressure 0-100 PSI R30155
Fuel Pressure 0-30 PSI R30033
Fuel Pressure 0-40 PSI R30055
Fuel Rail Pressure 0-30,000 PSI R30288

[Dodge/Cummins 2007.5-Present 6.7L &. GM/Duramax 2006-2010 (late LLY, LBl. &. LMM)]

Fuel Rail Pressure(2000 Bar) 0-30,000 PSI R30289
[Dodge/Cummins 2003-2007 5.9L and GM/Duramax 2001-2005 (LB7 &. early LLY)]

Range Part No.

NA R72014
NA R72015
NA R72016
NA R72017
NA R72018
NA R72021
NA R72022
NA R72023
NA R78855
NA R78844
NA R78877
NA R78888
NA R82004
NA R19999
NA R7741
NA R82003

Part No.

Part No.

R30511
R30599

Part No.

R30022

.......---.----.EV2GAUGES
4 TH GEN DODGE

Range

Range

0-1600· F

Range

100-280· F
100-280· F

t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position.

Electronic Pressure Gauges

Temperature Gauges

Rear Axle Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature

Pyrometers

Pyrometer wol Color Band

Miscellaneous

Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
Rail Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
HpoPWire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
Pyrometer Wire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
Axle Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
Lighting Wire Harness wi Potentiometer
Wire Insertion Tool (Included wi Gauge)
Exhaust Backpressure Installation Kit'
Adapter Fitting 1/4' to 1/8'
Adapter Fitting 3/8' to 1/8'
Adapter Fitting 1/2' to 1/8"
Clipsense'" Temperature Sensor Mount
EV2 Gauge Mounting Bracket Kit
Boost Bolt
Attribute Programming Tool*
*Activates and sets levels for warning lights (Gauge serial # must exceed C91)

*Adjusts lighting curves and filtering characteristics (Gauge serial # must exceed 8333)
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Snap fit in standard gauge pillars

Stepper motor movements

2700 pointer sweep

LED lighting adjusted by vehicle dimmer control

Only three wires through firewall for up to 17 guages

Electronic signal processor installs under hood &.
broadcasts data to gauge heads

Solid state, high quality sending units

All components needed to connect gauge to signal processor

are included with gauge purchase Including senders

Gauges daisy-chain &. can be switched on the go

Frontally sealed for harsh environments
."---

For 12 or 24 Volt applications

Temperature compensated pyrometers

Matching tachometers and speedometers available
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Electronic Signal Processor Part No.

ESP (One Needed For Each Vehicle) R82000
Purchase of a gauge includes items needed for a typical installation. Electronic signal processor (1 per vehicle) must be ordered separately.

Part No.

R52900

Part No.

R82001
R82002
R66088
R89966
R72011
R78899
R78855
R89141
R89142
R89140
R7741
R72012
R82005

Part No.

R52600

Range

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

-40 to 392 OF
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

0-100 PSI
0-175 PSI
0-400 PSI

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

Range

8-16 Volts

Range

E-F

PERFORMAX
GAUGES

t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position.

Pyrometers Range Part No.

Pyrometer wi Color Band 0-1600 of R52021
Pyrometer wlo Color Band 0-1600 of R52022
Pyrometer wi Color Band 0-2000 of R52031
Pyrometer wlo Color Band 0-2000 of R52032
Pyrometer 2 wi Color Band 0-1600 of R52092
Pyrometer 2 wlo Color Band 0-1600 of R52091

Temperature Gauges Range Part No.

Air Temperature 0-240 of R52222
Coolant Temperature 100-280 of R52588
Coolant Temperature 140-320 of R52577
Front Axle Temperature 100-280 of R52522 RS2021 UNLIT

Oil Temperature 100-280 of R52533
Oil Temperature 140-320 of R52544
Rear Axle Temperature 100-280 of R52511
Transmission Oil Temperature 140-320 of R52566
Transmission Oil Temperature 100-280 of R52599

Miscellaneous
PERFORMAX PC-Based Datalogger
PERFORMAX Standalone USB Datalogger
8' Leadwire
Temperature Sensor (Included wi Gauge)
Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
Oil Pan Adapter Fitting (1/2' X 20 UNF wi Washer)
Exhaust Backpressure Installation Kit t

Pressure Sensor 100 PSI (Included wi Gauge)
Pressure Sensor 175 PSI (Included wi Gauge)
Pressure Sensor 400 PSI (Included wi Gauge)
Boost Gauge Manifold Bolt - Dodge 1999-2006
Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
Attribute Programming Tool*
* Activates and sets levels for warning lights (Gauge serial # must exceed C91)

* Adjusts lighting curves and filtering characteristics (Gauge serial # must exceed 8333)

Electronic Pressure Gauges Range Part No.

Air Pressure 0-175 PSI R52266
Drive Oil Pressure 0-400 PSI R52088
Eledronic Turbo Boost 0-30 PSI R52133
Eledronic Turbo Boost 0-40 PSI R52333
Eledronic Turbo Boost 0-60 PSI R52233
EledronicTurbo Boost 0-100 PSI R52433
EledronicTurbo Boost 0-120 PSI R52633
EledronicTurbo Boost 0-150 PSI R52733
Eledronic Turbo Boost 2 0-40 PSI R52377
Eledronic Turbo Boost 2 0-60 PSI R52277
Eledronic Turbo Boost 2 0-100 PSI R52477
Eledronic Turbo Boost 2 0-120 PSI R52677
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-150 PSI R52877
Exhaust Backpressure 0-40 PSI R52100
Exhaust Backpressure 0-60 PSI R52122
Exhaust Backpressure 0-100 PSI R52155
Exhaust Backpressure 0-120 PSI R52144
Exhaust Backpressure 0-150 PSI R52166
Fuel Pressure 0-40 PSI R52055
Fuel Pressure 0-60 PSI R52077
Fuel Pressure 0-100 PSI R52044
Fuel Rail Pressure 0-30,000 PSI R52288

[Dodge/Cummins 2007.5-Present 6.7L'" GM/Duramax 2006-2010 (late LLY. LBZ, ... LMMl]

Fuel Rail Pressure(2000 Bar) 0-30,000 PSI R52289
[Dodge/Cummins 2003-2007 5.9L and GM/Duramax 2001-2005 (LB7 ... early LLY)]

HPOP Pressure 0-4000 PSI R52255
Oil Pressure 0-100 PSI R52211
Transmission Oil Pressure 0-180 PSI R52244

Voltmeters

Voltmeter

Fuel Gauges

Fuel Level- SW Curve (240 Ohms Empty to 33 Ohms Full)



WHITE FACE • CHROME BEZEL. BLACK HUB. BLUE LETTERING • BLUE POINTER

Electronic Signal Processor Part No.

ESP (One Needed For Eac:h Vehic:le) R82000
Purchase of a gauge includes items needed for a typical installation. Electronic signal processor(l per vehicle) must be ordered separately.

Part No.

R82001
R82002
R66088
R89966
R72011
R78899
R78855
R89141
R89142
R89140
R7741
R72012
R82005

Part No.

R69900

Part No.

R69600

Range

E-F

Range

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

-40 to 392'F
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

0-100PSI
0-175 PSI
0-400 PSI

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

R6P021 UNLIT

Range

6-16 Volts

..--------..........---.PERFORMAX
GAUGES

Part No.

R69021
R69022
R69031
R69032
R69092
R69091

Part No.
R69222
R69588
R69577
R69522
R69533
R69544
R69511
R69566
R69599

Range
0-240' F
100-280' F
140-320'
100-280' F
100-280'f
140-230' F
100-280' F
140-320' F
100-280' F

Range

0-1600' F
0-1600' F
0-2000' F
0-2000' F
0-1600' F
0-1600' F

Voltmeters
Voltmeter

t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position.

Temperature Gauges

AirTemperature
Coolant Temperature
Coolant Temperature
Front Axle Temperature
Oil Temperature
Oil Temperature
Rear Axle Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature

Fuel Gauges

Fuel Level- SW Curve (240 Ohms Empty to 33 Ohms Full)

Electronic Pressure Gauges Range Part No.

Air Pressure 0-180 Psi R69266
Drive Oil Pressure 0-400 Psi R69088
Elec:tronic: Turbo Boost 0-30 Psi R69133
Elec:tronic: Turbo Boost 0-40 Psi R69333
Elec:tronic: Turbo Boost 0-60 Psi R69233
Elec:tronic:Turbo Boost 0-100 Psi R69523
Elec:tronic:Turbo Boost 0-120 Psi R69633
Elec:tronic:Turbo Boost 0-150 Psi R69733
Elec:tronic: Turbo Boost 2 0-40 Psi R69377
Elec:tronic: Turbo Boost 2 0-60 Psi R69277
Elec:tronic:Turbo Boost 2 0-100 Psi R69477
Elec:tronic:Turbo Boost 2 0-120 Psi R69677
Elec:tronic:Turbo Boost 2 0-150 Psi R69877
Exhaust Bac:kpressure 0-40 Psi R69100
Exhaust Bac:kpressure 0-60 Psi R69122
Exhaust Bac:kpressure 0-100 Psi R69155
Exhaust Bac:kpressure 0-120 Psi R69144
Exhaust Bac:kpressure 0-150 Psi R69166
Fuel Pressure 0-40 Psi R69055
Fuel Pressure 0-60 Psi R69077
Fuel Pressure 0-100 Psi R69044
Fuel Rail Pressure 0-30,000 Psi R69288

[Oodge/C:ummins 2007.5-Present 6.7L &. GM/Ouramax 2006-2010 (late LLY. LBZ. &. LMM)]

Fuel Rail Pressure 0-30,000 Psi R69289
[Codge/C:ummins 2003-2007 5.9L and GM/Ouramax 2001-2005 (LB7 &. early LLYl]

Hpop Pressure 0-4000 Psi R69255
Oil Pressure 0-100 Psi R69211
Transmission Oil Pressure 0-180 Psi R69244

Pyrometers

Pyrometer wi Color Band
Pyrometer wlo Color Band
Pyrometer wi Color Band
Pyrometer wlo Color Band
Pyrometer 2 wi Color Band
Pyrometer 2 wlo Color Band

Miscellaneous

PERFORMAX PC-Based Datalogger
PERFORMAX Standalone USB Datalogger
8' Leadwire
Temperature Sensor (Included wi Gauge)
Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
Oil Pan Adapter Fitting (1/2' X 20 UNF wi Washer)
Exhaust Bac:kpressure Installation Kit t

Pressure Sensor 100 PSI (Included wi Gauge)
Pressure Sensor 175 PSI (lnc:luded wi Gauge)
Pressure Sensor 400 PSI (Included wi Gauge)
Boost Gauge Manifold Bolt - Dodge 1999-2006
Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (lnc:luded wi Gauge)
Attribute Programming Tool*
* Activates and sets levels for warning lights (Gauge serial # must exceed C91)

* Adjusts lighting curves and filtering characteristics (Gauge serial # must exceed 8333)



WHITE FACE • BLACK BEZEL • WHITE HUB • BLACK LETTERING • RED POINTER. GREEN BACKLIGHTING

Electronic Signal Processor Part No.

ESP (One Needed For Each Vehicle) R82000
Purchase of a gauge includes items needed for a typical installation. Electronic signal processor (1 per vehicle) must be ordered separately.

Pyrometers Range Part No.

Pyrometer wi Color Band 0-1600 of R68021
Pyrometer wlo Color Band 0-1600 of R68022
Pyrometer wi Color Band 0-2000 of R68031
Pyrometer wlo Color Band 0-2000 of R68032
Pyrometer 2 wi Color Band 0-1600 of R68092
Pyrometer 2 wlo Color Band 0-1600 of R68091

Temperature Gauges Range Part No.
Air Temperature 0-240 of R68222
Coolant Temperature 100-280 of R68588
Coolant Temperature 140-320 of R68577
Front Axle Temperature 100-280 of R68522
Oil Temperature 100-280 of R68533
Oil Temperature 140-320 of R68544
Rear Axle Temperature 100-280 of R68511
Transmission Oil Temperature 140-320 of R68566
Transmission Oil Temperature 100-280 of R68599

Electronic Pressure Gauges Range Part No.

Air Pressure 0-175 PSI R68266
Drive Oil Pressure 0-400 PSI R68088
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-30 PSI R68133
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-40 PSI R68333
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-60 PSI R68233
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-100 PSI R68433
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-120 PSI R68633
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-150 PSI R68733
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-40 PSI R68377
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-60 PSI R68277
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-100 PSI R68477
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-120 PSI R68677
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-150 PSI R68877
Exhaust Backpressure 0-40 PSI R68100
Exhaust Backpressure 0-60 PSI R68122
Exhaust Backpressure 0-100 PSI R68155
Exhaust Backpressure 0-120 PSI R68144
Exhaust Backpressure 0-150 PSI R68166
Fuel Pressure 0-40 PSI R68055
Fuel Pressure 0-60 PSI R68077
Fuel Pressure 0-100 PSI R68044
Fuel Rail Pressure 0-30.000 PSI R68288

[Dodge/Cummins 2oo7.5-Present 6.7L &. GM/Duramax 2006-2010 (late LLY. LBZ, &. LMM)]

Fuel Rail Pressure(2000 Bar) 0-30.000 PSI R68289
[Dodge/Cummins 2003-2007 5.9L and GM/Ouramax 2001-2005 (LB7 &.early LLYl]

HPOP Pressure 0-4000 PSI R68255
Oil Pressure 0-100 PSI R68211
Transmission Oil Pressure 0-180 PSI R68244

Fuel Gauges

Fuel Level- SW Curve (240 Ohms Empty to 33 Ohms Full)

Voltmeters

Voltmeter

Miscellaneous

PERFORMAX PC-Based Datalogger
PERFORMAX Standalone USB Datalogger
8' Leadwire
Temperature Sensor (Included wi Gauge)
Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
Oil Pan Adapter Fitting (1/2' X 20 UNF wi Washer)
Exhaust Backpressure Installation Kit t

Pressure Sensor 100 PSI (Included wi Gauge)
Pressure Sensor 175 PSI (Included wi Gauge)
Pressure Sensor 400 PSI (Included wi Gauge)
Boost Gauge Manifold Bolt - Dodge 1999-2006
Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
Attribute Programming Tool*
* Activates and sets levels for warning lights (Gauge serial # must exceed C91)

* Adjusts lighting curves and filtering characteristics (Gauge serial # must exceed 8333)

t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position.

Range

E-F

Range

8-16 Volts

Range

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

-40 to 392 of
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

0-100 PSI
0-175 PSI
0-400 PSI

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

Part No.

R68900

Part No.

R68600

Part No.

R82001
R82002
R66088
R89966
R72011
R78899
R78855
R89141
R89140
R89143
R7741
R72012
R82005



BLACK FACE • BLACK BEZEL. BLACK HUB. WHITE LETTERING • WHITE POINTER • GREEN BACKLIGHTING

Electronic Signal Processor Part No.

ESP (One Needed For Each Vehicle) R82000
Purchase of a gauge includes items needed for a typical installation. Electronic signal processor (1 per vehicle) must be ordered separately.

Part No.

R59900

Part No.

R82001
R82002
R66088
R89966
R72011
R78899
R78855
R89141
R89142
R89140
R7741
R72012
R82005

Part No.

R59600

Range

N.A.
NA
NA

-40 to 392 OF
NA
NA
NA

0-100 PSI
0-175 PSI
0-400 PSI

NA
NA
NA

Range

8-16 Volts

Range

E-F

PERFORMAX
GAUGES

Part No.

R59222
R59588
R59577
R59522
R59533
R59544
R59511
R59566
R59599

Part No.

R59021
R59022
R59031
R59032
R59092
R59091

Range
0-240 of
100-280 of
140-320 of
100-280 of
100-280 of
140-320 of
100-280 of
140-320 of
100-280 of

Range

0-1600 of
0-1600 of
0-2000 of
0-2000 of
0-1600 of
0-1600 of

t Sensor must be mounted in vertical position.

Voltmeters

Voltmeter

Temperature Gauges

Air Temperature
CoolantTemperature
Coolant Temperature
Front Axle Temperature
Oil Temperature
Oil Temperature
Rear Axle Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature
Transmission Oil Temperature

Electronic Pressure Gauges Range Part No.

Air Pressure 0-175 PSI R59266
Drive Oil Pressure 0-400 PSI R59088
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-30 PSI R59133
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-40 PSI R59333
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-60 PSI R59233
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-100 PSI R59433
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-120 PSI R59633
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-150 PSI R59733
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-40 PSI R59377
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-60 PSI R59277
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-100 PSI R59477
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-120 PSI R59677
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-150 PSI R59877
Exhaust Backpressure 0-40 PSI R59100
Exhaust Backpressure 0-60 PSI R59122
Exhaust Backpressure 0-100 PSI R59155
Exhaust Backpressure 0-120 PSI R59144
Exhaust Backpressure 0-150 PSI R59166
Fuel Pressure 0-40 PSI R59055
Fuel Pressure 0-60 PSI R59077
Fuel Pressure 0-100 PSI R59044
Fuel Rail Pressure 0-30,000 PSI R59288

[Dodge/Cummins 2007.5-Present 6.7L &. GM/Duramax 2006-2010 (late LLY. LBZ. &. LMM)]

Fuel Rail Pressure(2000 Bar) 0-30,000 PSI R59289
[Dodge/Cummins 2003-2007 5.9L and GM/Duramax 2001-2005 (LB7 &. early LLYl]

HPOP Pressure 0-4000 PSI R59255
Oil Pressure 0-100 PSI R59211
Transmission Oil Pressure 0-180 PSI R59244

Pyrometers

Pyrometer wi Color Band
Pyrometer wlo Color Band
Pyrometer wi Color Band
Pyrometer wlo Color Band
Pyrometer 2 wi Color Band
Pyrometer 2 wlo Color Band

Fuel Gauges

Fuel Level- SW Curve (240 Ohms Empty to 33 Ohms Full)

Miscellaneous

PERFORMAX PC-Based Datalogger
PERFORMAX Standalone USB Datalogger
8' Leadwire
Temperature Sensor (Included wi Gauge)
Temperature Sensor Wire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
Oil Pan Adapter Fitting (1/2' X 20 UNF wi Washer)
Exhaust Backpressure Installation Kit t

Pressure Sensor 100 PSI (Included wi Gauge)
Pressure Sensor 175 PSI (Included wi Gauge)
Pressure Sensor 400 PSI (Included wi Gauge)
Boost Gauge Manifold Bolt - Dodge 1999-2006
Pressure Sensor Wire Harness (Included wi Gauge)
Attribute Programming Tool*

• Activates and sets levels for warning lights (Gauge serial # must exceed (91)

• Adjusts lighting curves and filtering characteristics (Gauge serial # must exceed B333)



Gauges
PERFORMAX

27

Pyrometers Part No.Range

Part No.RangeTemperature Gauges

Fuel Gauges Part No.

Part No.

Range

Part No.RangeElectronic Pressure Gauges

RangeMiscellaneous Part No.

Voltmeters Range

Electronic Signal Processor Part No.

R82000 SeriesR82000 Series
Black Face  •  Black Bezel  •  Black Hub  •  White Lettering  •  Red Pointer • Green Backlighting  

Voltmeter 8-16 Volts R82600 

Pyrometer w/ Color Band 0-1600 ˚F  R82021 
Pyrometer w/o Color Band 0-1600 ˚F R82022 
Pyrometer w/ Color Band 0-2000 ˚F R82031 
Pyrometer w/o Color Band 0-2000 ˚F R82032 
Pyrometer 2 w/ Color Band 0-1600 ˚F R82092 
Pyrometer 2 w/o Color Band 0-1600 ˚F R82091 

Fuel Level- SW Curve  (240 Ohms Empty to 33 Ohms Full) E-F R82900

ESP (One Needed For Each Vehicle) R82000

R82021 Lit

R82021 Unlit

[Dodge/Cummins 2007.5-Present 6.7L & GM/Duramax 2006-2010 (late LLY, LBZ, & LMM)]

[Dodge/Cummins 2003-2007 5.9L and GM/Duramax 2001-2005 (LB7 & early LLY)]

Purchase of a gauge includes items needed for a typical installation.  Electronic signal processor (1 per vehicle) must be ordered separately.

Air Temperature 0-240 ˚F  R82222 
Coolant Temperature 100-280 ˚F R82588
Coolant Temperature  140-320 ˚F R82577
Front Axle Temperature 100-280 ˚F R82522 
Oil Temperature 100-280 ˚F R82533 
Oil Temperature 140-320 ˚F R82544 
Rear Axle Temperature 100-280 ˚F R82511 
Transmission Oil Temperature 140-320 ˚F R82566 
Transmission Oil Temperature 100-280 ˚F R82599 

Air Pressure 0-175 PSI R82266 
Drive Oil Pressure 0-400 PSI R82088 
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-30 PSI R82133 
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-40 PSI R82333 
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-60 PSI R82233 
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-100 PSI R82433 
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-120 PSI R82633 
Electronic Turbo Boost 0-150 PSI R82733 
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-40 PSI R82377 
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-60 PSI R82277 
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-100 PSI R82477 
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-120 PSI R82677 
Electronic Turbo Boost 2 0-150 PSI R82877 
Exhaust Backpressure 0-40 PSI R82100 
Exhaust Backpressure 0-60 PSI R82122 
Exhaust Backpressure 0-100 PSI R82155 
Exhaust Backpressure 0-120 PSI R82144 
Exhaust Backpressure 0-150 PSI R82166 
Fuel Pressure 0-40 PSI R82055 
Fuel Pressure 0-60 PSI R82077 
Fuel Pressure 0-100 PSI R82044 
Fuel Rail Pressure 0-30,000 PSI R82288
 
Fuel Rail Pressure(2000 Bar) 0-30,000 PSI R82289
 
HPOP Pressure 0-4000 PSI R82255 
Oil Pressure  0-100 PSI R82211 
Transmission Oil Pressure 0-180 PSI R82244 



Series
• BLACKFACE

• BLACK BEZEL
• BLACK HUB

• WHITE LETTERING

• WHITE PoiNTER

Range Peak Value Recall

0-6000 YES NO R11801 R12801
0-6000 YES YES R11802 R12802
0-6000 NO NO R11805 R12805
0-10000 YES NO R11807 R12807
0-10000 YES YES R11808 R12808
0-3000 YES NO R11811 R12811
0-3000 YES YES R11812 R12812
0-3000 NO NO R11815 R12815
0-4000 YES NO R11817 R12817
0-4000 YES YES R11818 R12818
0-6000 YES NO R11821 R12821
0-6000 YES YES R11822 R12822
0-6000 NO NO R11825 R12825
0-10000 YES NO R11827 R12827
0-10000 YES YES R11828 R12828
0-3000 YES NO R11831 R12831
0-3000 YES YES R11832 R12832
0-3000 NO NO R11835 R12835
0-4000 YES NO R11837 R12837
0-4000 YES YES R11838 R12838
0-6000 YES NO R11841 R12841
0-6000 YES YES R11842 R12842
0-6000 NO NO R11845 R12845

Series 13000 14000

• WHITE FACE • WHITE FACE

• CHROME BEZEL • BLACK BEZEL
• BLACK HUB • WHITE HUB

• BLUE LETTERING • BLACK LETTERING

• BLUE PoiNTER • RED POINTER
• GREEN BACKLIGHTING

Range Peak Value Recall Shift Light Part No. Part No.

0-6000 YES NO R13801 R14801
0-6000 YES YES R13802 R14802
0-6000 NO NO R13805 R14805
0-10000 YES NO R13807 R14807
0-10000 YES YES R13808 R14808- 0-3000 YES NO R13811 R14811
0-3000 YES YES R13812 R14812
0-3000 NO NO R13815 R14815
0-4000 YES NO R13817 R14817
0-4000 YES YES R13818 R14818
0-6000 YES NO R13821 R14821
0-6000 YES YES R13822 R14822
0-6000 NO NO R13825 R14825
0-10000 YES NO R13827 R14827
0-10000 YES YES R13828 R14828
0-3000 YES NO R13831 R14831
0-3000 YES YES R13832 R14832
0-3000 NO NO R13835 R14835
0-4000 YES NO R13837 R14837
0-4000 YES YES R13838 R14838
0-6000 YES NO R13841 R14841
0-6000 YES YES R13842 R14842
0-6000 NO NO R13845 R 845



Series
• WHITE FACE
• BLACK BEZEL

• WHITE HUB

• BLUE LETTERING
• RED POINTER

Range Peak Value Recall Shift Light Part No. Part No.

0-6000 YES NO R15801 R16801
0-6000 YES YES R15802 R16802
0-6000 NO NO R15805 R16805
0-10000 YES NO R15807 R16807
0-10000 YES YES R15808 R16808
0-3000 YES NO R15811 R16811
0-3000 YES YES R15812 R16812
0-3000 NO NO R15815 R16815
0-4000 YES NO R15817 R16817
0-4000 YES YES R15818 R16818
0-6000 YES NO R15821 R16821
0-6000 YES YES R15822 R16822
0-6000 NO NO R15825 R16825
0-10000 YES NO R15827 R16827
0-10000 YES YES R15828 R16828
0-3000 YES NO R15831 R16831
0-3000 YES YES R15832 R16832
0-3000 NO NO R15835 R16835
0-4000 YES NO R15837 R16837
0-4000 YES YES R15838 R16838
0-6000 YES NO R15841 R16841
0-6000 YES YES R15842 R16842
0-6000 NO NO R15845 R16845

Series 17000 19000
• BLACKFACE • WHITE FACE
• BLACK BEZEL • CHROME BEZEL

• BLACK HUB • WHITE HUB
• WHITE LETTERING • BLACK LETTERING

• RED POINTER • RED POINTER

• GREEN BACKLIGHTING • GREEN BACKLIGHTING

Range Peak Value Recall Shift Light Part No. Part No.

0-6000 YES NO R17801 R19801
0-6000 YES YES R17802 R19802
0-6000 NO NO R17805 R19805
0-10000 YES NO R17807 R19807
0-10000 YES YES R17808 R19808
0-3000 YES NO R17811 R19811
0-3000 YES YES R17812 R19812
0-3000 NO NO R17815 R19815
0-4000 YES NO R17817 R19817
0-4000 YES YES R17818 R19818
0-6000 YES NO R17821 R19821
0-6000 YES YES R17822 R19822
0-6000 NO NO R17825 R19825
0-10000 YES NO R17827 R19827
0-10000 YES YES R17828 R19828
0-3000 YES NO R17831 R19831
0-3000 YES YES R17832 R19832
0-3000 NO NO R17835 R19835
0-4000 YES NO R17837 R19837
0-4000 YES YES R17838 R19838
0-6000 YES NO R17841 R19841
0-6000 YES YES R17842 R19842 •0-6000 NO NO R17845 R19845



SERIES 1, 2, 6 &. 7
BLACK FACE. WHITE LETTERING
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SERIES 3 &: 5
WHITE FACE. BLUE LETTERING
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